Torque Motors
Product catalog
TMW Torque Motors
2
1200 to 22 000 Nm
Up to 500 rpm
Overview
Parker TMW Torque Motors are innovative direct

Example : 20 = 29420
Product code
Type Code Cable Ref. for AC890 Cable Ref. for Compax 3
Endat Encoder (Standard) C CS4UV1F3R0xxx* CC3UV1F3R0xxx*
Direct Endat encoder with
hollow shaft (Option)
B CS4UV1F3R0xxx* CC3UV1F3R0xxx*
Resolver (Option) A CS4UA1F1R0xxx* CC3UA1F1R0xxx*
* xxx = Cable length in meter
Base configurations
Model Bearings
Ordering code
Dimensions drawings
Bearings Mechanical Interface
TMW200 Ball bearings 00 002 see p.9
Roller bearings 01 001 see p.9
Thrust bearing 29420 20 001 see p.13
Thrust bearing 29424 24 002 see p.13
TMW300 Ball bearings 00 004 see p.9
Roller bearings 01 003 see p.9
Thrust bearing 29422 22 003 see p.14
Thrust bearing 29426 26 004 see p.14
Thrust bearing 29430 30 005 see p.14
TMW400 Ball bearings 00 006 see p.10
Roller bearings 01 005 see p.10
Thrust bearing 29430 30 006 see p.15
Thrust bearing 29434 34 007 see p.15
Thrust bearing 29440 40 008 see p.15
5
        U      F       R        0       0   0   3
Mechanical Interface
Shaft type
See Table below
Extruder Screw Extraction/Cooling
F:  Frontside extruder screw extraction
P:  Frontside extruder screw extraction
 Extruder screw cooling possibility
R: Backside extruder screw extraction (consult us)
 Extruder screw cooling possibility
Z:  No screw extraction  - No screw cooling possibility
Terminal Box
U: Upper Rear (Standard)
R: At the rear on the Right side (front view) (Option)
L: At the rear on the Left side (front view) (Option)
  Code      Dimensions drawings
    001       See p 12
    002       See p 13
    003       See p 14
    004       See p 15
    005       See p 16
    006       See p 17
    007       See p 18
    008       See p 19
Code                    Shaft End Availability
0  Hollow Shaft with keyway Standard
1  Hollow Shaft with spline profile, (DIN 5480) Option
2  Hollow Shaft with spline profile (DIN 5463) Option
5  Full Shaft with spline profile (DIN 5480) Option
6  Full Shaft with spline profile (DIN 5463) Option
7  Full shaft, smooth Option
8  Full shaft, with keyway Option
9  Special shaft (Consult us) Option
6
TMW Series - 400 VAC Power Supply (1)
Model
Pn